Releases - December 20, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

253056
256602
212999
257082
228461
257083
127096
190447
253538
254560
256496
228584
256376
255992
254631
253860
254188
256079

Bailey
Buckley
Bullington
Campbell
Clarkston
Davis
Douglas
Gasaway
Glenn
Hall
Hurley
King
Maybrier
Noel
Penman
Seadler
Sorrels
Wachter

Robert Alan
Sarah

bobby Wayne
Kathy C

Paul Daniel
Saunja Renea
Raymond

Shaunt

Christopher
Matthew C
Joseph

Michael E
Timothy

Julian

Marquez Jabar
Ronald

Paul

Larry

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Union County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Union County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Pike County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



