DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
253056 Bailey	Robert	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256602 Buckley	Sarah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212999 Bullington	bobby	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257082 Campbell	Kathy	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228461 Clarkston	Paul	Daniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257083 Davis	Saunja	Renea	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
127096 Douglas	Raymond		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
190447 Gasaway	Shaunt		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253538 Glenn	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254560 Hall	Matthew	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256496 Hurley	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228584 King	Michael	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
256376 Maybrier	Timothy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255992 Noel	Julian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254631 Penman	Marquez	Jabar	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253860 Seadler	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254188 Sorrels	Paul		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256079 Wachter	Larry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)